

Sr. No. 50
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
WP (C) No. 239/2024

Khyber Industries Private Limited ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)
Through: Mr. A. Hanan, Adv. vice Mr. Z. A. Shah, Sr. Adv.

Vs.

Union of India & Ors. ...Respondent(s)
Through: Ms Shagufta Maqbool, Adv. vice Mr Tahir Majid Shamsi, DSGI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
19.11.2024

Reply has been filed by respondent Nos. 2 to 5. Reply by respondent
No. 1 be filed within two weeks.
List for consideration on 13th December 2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
19.11.2024
Altaf